
Preschool 

2019-2020 Tuition / Fee Rates 

RED LION CAMPUS  
 

PRESCHOOL PROGRAMS 
ENROLLMENT   

NEW STUDENT 
TUITION 

     P3 and P4  -  3 Day AM (M/W/F)  

     P3 and P4  -  3 Day Full (M/W/F)  

     P3 and P4  -  5 Day AM (M-F)        

     P3 and P4  -  5 Day Full (M-F)   

$360 

$360 

$360 

$360  

$4,200 

$4,800 

$4,800 

$6,995 

ADDITIONAL FEES AND INFORMATION 

Capital Improvement Fee Per Student              $198 

FACTS Tuition Annual Bank Fee                      $45 

New Student Application                                 $125 

Multi-student discount will be calculated regardless of school attending.   

All tuition payments are paid through FACTS Tuition Management.  

Pay-in-full discount—deduct 2.75% off tuition if paid in full by June 30, 20189 

CONTINUOUS ENROLLMENT FEE 

Continuous Enrollment—Opt out by January 15, 2019  
$295 Continuous Enrollment fee per student 

Paid in three installments (February, March, and April) 

EXTENDED CARE 

Extended Care is available for all grade levels.  You may 

elect to sign up for the school year or pay hourly as needed.  

All rates are billed per fifteen-minute blocks.  All extended 

care charges may be applied to your FACTS Account. 

                                    Hourly Rates 

            7:00 to 7:30 AM         $10 per hour 

            3:00 to 6:00 PM         $10 per hour 

            After 6:00 PM             $25 per 15 minutes   

Yearly Rates 
                          1st Student          2nd Student         3rd Student  

AM Only            $1,250            $1,050            $1,000 

PM Only            $2,200            $1,980             $1,800 

AM/PM            $2,950            $2,600             $2,450 

BUS TRANSPORTATION (Red Lion Campus ONLY) 

Miles  

To School 

One-Way Transportation   Two-Way Transportation 

1st Student 2nd Student 3rd Student 1st Student 2nd Student 3rd Student 

1-5 Miles 

6-10 Miles 

11-15 Miles 

16-20 Miles 

21-25 Miles 

$1,298 

$1,498 

$1,698 

$1,898 

$2,098 

$798 

$898 

$1,098 

$1,198 

$1,298 

$398 

$498 

$598 

$698 

$698 

$1,998 

$2,298 

$2,598 

$2,898 

$3,198 

$1,198 

$1,398 

$1,598 

$1,798 

$1,898 

$698 

$698 

$898 

$998 

$998 

HUB PICKUP AND DROPOFF 

Hubs One-Way Transportation   Two-Way Transportation 

Bethel  

Concord Pets 

$998 Per Student 

$950 Per Student 

$1,516 Per Student  

$1,444 Per Student 

 

 

SCHOOL HOURS 

Preschool-Half Day 

Preschool-Full Day 

8:15 AM to 11:30 AM 

8:15 AM to 3:00 PM 


