

Preschool 2019-2020 Tuition / Fee Rates

RED LION CAMPUS			
PRESCHOOL PROGRAMS	ENROLLMENT NEW STUDENT	TUITION	
P3 and P4 - 3 Day AM (M/W/F)	\$360	\$4,200	
P3 and P4 - 3 Day Full (M/W/F)	\$360	\$4,800	
P3 and P4 - 5 Day AM (M-F)	\$360	\$4,800	
P3 and P4 - 5 Day Full (M-F)	\$360	\$6,995	

ADDITIONAL FEES AND INFORMATION		
Capital Improvement Fee Per Student	\$198	Multi-student discount will be calculated regardless of school attending.
FACTS Tuition Annual Bank Fee	\$45	All tuition payments are paid through FACTS Tuition Management.
New Student Application	\$125	Pay-in-full discount—deduct 2.75% off tuition if paid in full by June 30, 20189

CONTINUOUS ENROLLMENT FEE

Continuous Enrollment—Opt out by January 15, 2019

\$295 Continuous Enrollment fee per student
Paid in three installments (February, March, and April)

Miles	One-Way Transportation		Two-Way Transportation			
To School	1st Student	2nd Student	3rd Student	1st Student	2nd Student	3rd Student
1-5 Miles	\$1,298	\$798	\$398	\$1,998	\$1,198	\$698
6-10 Miles	\$1,498	\$898	\$498	\$2,298	\$1,398	\$698
11-15 Miles	\$1,698	\$1,098	\$598	\$2,598	\$1,598	\$898
16-20 Miles	\$1,898	\$1,198	\$698	\$2,898	\$1,798	\$998
21-25 Miles	\$2,098	\$1,298	\$698	\$3,198	\$1,898	\$998
HUB PICKUP AND DROPOFF						
Hubs <u>One-Way Transportation</u> <u>Two-Way Transportation</u>						
Bethel \$998 Per Student \$1,516 Per Student						
Concord Pets	Pets \$950 Per Student \$1,444 Per Stud		lent			

EXTENDED CARE

Extended Care is available for all grade levels. You may elect to sign up for the school year or pay hourly as needed. All rates are billed per fifteen-minute blocks. All extended care charges may be applied to your FACTS Account.

Hourly Rates			
7:00 to 7:30 AM		\$10 per hour	
3:00 to	6:00 PM	\$10 per hour	
After 6	:00 PM	\$25 per 15 m	ninutes
Yearly Rates			
	1st Student	2nd Student	3rd Student
AM Only	\$1,250	\$1,050	\$1,000
PM Only	\$2,200	\$1,980	\$1,800
AM/PM	\$2,950	\$2,600	\$2,450

SCHOOL HOURS		
Preschool-Half Day	8:15 AM to 11:30 AM	
Preschool-Full Day	8:15 AM to 3:00 PM	

